Air Filter Cost Sheet

Wareho:se Part Description Filter Type I;iu.: A::ﬂ::;:cse:ge Vendor Part # Bid Price
28001 A/CFILTER-191/8x87/8x1 Regular Fiberglass EA 125
28002 A/CFILTER-241/8x87/8x1 Regular Fiberglass EA 65
28003 A/CFILTER-335/8x87/8x1 Regular Fiberglass EA 228
28004 A/CFILTER-421/8x87/8x1 Regular Fiberglass EA 8
28006 A/CFILTER-611/8x87/8x1 Regular Fiberglass EA 8
28008 A/CFILTER-191/2X93/4X1 Regular Fiberglass EA 15
28030 A/CFILTER-16 x83/4 x1 Regular Fiberglass EA 4
28040 A/CFILTER-16x16x 1 Regular Fiberglass EA 24
28060 A/CFILTER-18x16x 1 Regular Fiberglass EA 4
28070 A/CFILTER-19x8x 1 Regular Fiberglass EA 34
28080 A/CFILTER-19x83/4x1 Regular Fiberglass EA 81
28082 A/CFILTER-19x9x 1 Regular Fiberglass EA 6
28090 A/CFILTER-20x8x 1 Regular Fiberglass EA 218
28120 A/CFILTER-20 x16 x1 Regular Fiberglass EA 12

179




28130

28140

28160

28168

28170

28210

28230

28260

28270

28280

28281

28290

28320

28325

28340

28360

28370

A/CFILTER-20x20x 1
A/CFILTER-21x9x1
A/CFILTER-211/4x81/2x1
A/CFILTER-211/2x161/2x1
A/CFILTER-211/2x17x1
A/CFILTER-24x9x1
A/CFILTER-24x14x 1
A/CFILTER-243/4x83/4x1
A/CFILTER-25x8x 1
A/CFILTER-25x16x 1
A/CFILTER-253/4x9x 1
A/CFILTER-25x20x 1
A/CFILTER-26x8x 1
A/CFILTER-26x123/4x 1
A/CFILTER-27x10x 1
A/CFILTER-271/2x8x 1

A/CFILTER-28x8x 1

Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass

Regular Fiberglass

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

38

10

100

216

102

300

14

118

92

24

144

16

283

2/9




28410

28420

28450

28460

28470

28475

28480

28500

28510

28515

28517

28530

28575

28580

28595

28630

28632

A/CFILTER-30x8x 1
A/CFILTER-30x16x 1
A/CFILTER-30x20x 1
A/CFILTER-313/4x71/2x1
A/CFILTER-313/4x9x1
A/CFILTER-311/2x93/8x1
A/CFILTER-32x8x1
A/CFILTER-33x10x 1
A/CFILTER-331/2x8x1
A/CFILTER-331/2x9x1
A/CFILTER- 333/4x83/4x1
A/CFILTER-351/2x8x 1
A/CFILTER-381/2X101/2X1
A/CFILTER-383/4x131/4x1
A/CFILTER-393/4X113/4X1
A/CFILTER-42x8x1

A/CFILTER-42X9X 1

Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass

Regular Fiberglass

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

18

14

30

140

234

108

60

36

18

108

3/9




28634

28650

28652

28655

28680

28710

28720

28735

28760

28770

28790

28810

28830

28840

28842

28850

28860

A/CFILTER-421/4 X83/4 X1
A/CFILTER-431/2x9x1
A/CFILTER-433/4X71/2X1
A/CFILTER-433/4x83/4x1
A/CFILTER-44x8x 1
A/CFILTER-46x11x 1
A/CFILTER-471/4x8x 1
A/CFILTER-473/4X113/4X1
A/CFILTER-531/2x9x1
A/CFILTER-531/2x131/4x1
A/CFILTER-571/2x71/2 x1
A/CFILTER-58x11x 1
A/CFILTER-60x11x 1
A/CFILTER-61x83/4x 1
A/CFILTER-61x9x1
A/CFILTER-651/2x9x 1

A/CFILTER-70x11x 1

Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass
Regular Fiberglass

Regular Fiberglass

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

36

40

102

12

148

190

48

52

16

46

68

96

120

68

68

479




28870

29005

29010

29020

29025

29030

29040

29045

29050

29060

29070

29080

29090

29100

29110

29120

29130

A/CFILTER-771/2x9x 1
PLEATED FILTER-20x81/2x 1
PLEATED FILTER-16x 15 x 2
PLEATED FILTER-16x 16 x 2
PLEATED FILTER-17 3/4x 17 3/4x 2
PLEATED FILTER-191/2x161/2x 2
PLEATED FILTER-191/2x191/2x2
PLEATED FILTER-20x 14 x 2
PLEATED FILTER-20x 16 x 2
PLEATED FILTER - 20 x 20 x 2
PLEATED FILTER-24 x 12 x 2
PLEATED FILTER - 24 x 16 x 2
PLEATED FILTER - 24 x 20 x 2
PLEATED FILTER - 24 x 24 x 2
PLEATED FILTER - 25x 12 x 2
PLEATED FILTER - 25x 16 x 2

PLEATED FILTER - 25 x 20 x 2

Regular Fiberglass
Pleated
Pleated
Pleated
Pleated
Pleated
Pleated
Pleated
Pleated
Pleated
Pleated
Pleated
Pleated
Pleated
Pleated
Pleated

Pleated

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

16

12

12

24

16

16

820

560

350

470

661

191

24

5/9




29140

29150

29160

29170

29175

29180

29190

29210

29215

29510

29520

29540

29550

29560

29580

29590

29600

PLEATED FILTER - 25 x 25 x 2
PLEATED FILTER- 261/2x81/2x 1
PLEATED FILTER-321/2x81/2x 1
PLEATED FILTER- 361/2x81/2x 1

PLEATED FILTER-24x12x 4

PLEATED FILTER-20 X 16 X 4
PLEATED FILTER-24 X 20 X 4
PLEATED FILTER-25x16x 4
PLEATED FILTER-25x20x 4
POLY FILTER - 20 x 16
POLY FILTER - 20 x 20
POLY FILTER - 25x 16
POLY FILTER - 25x 20
POLY FILTER - 25 x 25
POLY FILTER-30x 17
POLY FILTER - 30 x 20

POLY FILTER - 30 x 24

Pleated
Pleated
Pleated
Pleated
Pleated
Pleated
Pleated
Pleated
Pleated
Poly
Poly
Poly
Poly
Poly
Poly
Poly

Poly

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

36

12

372

36

106

90

72

100

119

20

10

6/9




29603

29605

29610

29620

29630

29635

29640

29650

29655

29657

29660

29670

29690

29700

29705

29720

29730

POLY FILTER- 30 X 16

POLY FILTER- 34 X 25

POLY FILTER - 40 x 20

POLY FILTER - 50 x 16

POLY FILTER - 50 x 25

POLY FILTER- 60 X 24

POLY FILTER - 60 x 25

POLY FILTER - 64 x 16

POLY FILTER- 66 X 20

POLY FILTER- 66 X 24

POLY FILTER - 68 x 20

POLY FILTER - 68 x 25

POLY FILTER - 80 x 20

POLY FILTER - 80 x 25

POLY FILTER- 88 X 25

POLY FILTER - 108 x 25

POLY FILTER-110x 16

Poly
Poly
Poly
Poly
Poly
Poly
Poly
Poly
Poly
Poly
Poly
Poly
Poly
Poly
Poly
Poly

Poly

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

16

12

16

24

719




29732

29733

30050

30060

30070

30080

30090

30100

30120

30130

30140

30150

30160

POLY FILTER- 112 X 25
POLY FILTER- 36 X 24
ROLL FILTER - 34 5/8 x 2 (POLY)
ROLL FILTER - 31 7/8 x 3 (POLY)
ROLL FILTER - 38 1/2 x 1 (POLY)
ROLL FILTER - 43 7/8 x 3 (POLY)
ROLL FILTER - 44 3/4 x 1 (POLY)
ROLL FILTER - 46 5/8 x 2 (POLY)
ROLL FILTER - 55 7/8 x 3 (POLY)
ROLL FILTER - 56 3/4 x 1 (POLY)
ROLL FILTER - 58 5/8 x 2 (POLY)
ROLL FILTER - 70 5/8 x 2 (POLY)
ROLL FILTER - 67 7/8 x 3 (POLY)
POCKET FILTER - 24W x 20H x 18L
POCKET FILTER - 24W x 12H x 18L
POCKET FILTER - 12W x 24H x 18L

POCKET FILTER - 24W x 24H x 18L

Poly
Poly
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Pocket
Pocket
Pocket

Pocket

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

48

42

24

168

8/9




POCKET FILTER - 24W x 12H x 22L

POCKET FILTER - 20W x 20H x 22L

POCKET FILTER - 20W x 24H x 22L

POCKET FILTER - 24W x 24H x 22L

Pocket

Pocket

Pocket

Pocket

EA

EA

EA

EA

10

18

9/9




