

Air Filter Cost Sheet

Warehouse Part #	Description	Filter Type	Issue Unit	Estimated Annual Usage	Vendor Part #	Bid Price
28001	A/C FILTER - 19 1/8 x 8 7/8 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	125		
28002	A/C FILTER - 24 1/8 x 8 7/8 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	65		
28003	A/C FILTER - 33 5/8 x 8 7/8 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	228		
28004	A/C FILTER - 42 1/8 x 8 7/8 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	8		
28006	A/C FILTER - 61 1/8 x 8 7/8 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	8		
28008	A/C FILTER - 19 1/2 X 9 3/4 X 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	15		
28030	A/C FILTER - 16 x 8 3/4 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	4		
28040	A/C FILTER - 16 x 16 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	24		
28060	A/C FILTER - 18 x 16 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	4		
28070	A/C FILTER - 19 x 8 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	34		
28080	A/C FILTER - 19 x 8 3/4 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	81		
28082	A/C FILTER - 19 x 9 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	6		
28090	A/C FILTER - 20 x 8 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	218		
28120	A/C FILTER - 20 x 16 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	12		

28130	A/C FILTER - 20 x 20 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	38		
28140	A/C FILTER - 21 x 9 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	10		
28160	A/C FILTER - 21 1/4 x 8 1/2 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	6		
28168	A/C FILTER - 21 1/2 x 16 1/2 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	100		
28170	A/C FILTER - 21 1/2 x 17 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	4		
28210	A/C FILTER - 24 x 9 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	216		
28230	A/C FILTER - 24 x 14 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	102		
28260	A/C FILTER - 24 3/4 x 8 3/4 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	300		
28270	A/C FILTER - 25 x 8 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	14		
28280	A/C FILTER - 25 x 16 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	118		
28281	A/C FILTER - 25 3/4 x 9 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	92		
28290	A/C FILTER - 25 x 20 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	24		
28320	A/C FILTER - 26 x 8 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	144		
28325	A/C FILTER - 26 x 12 3/4 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	2		
28340	A/C FILTER - 27 x 10 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	7		
28360	A/C FILTER - 27 1/2 x 8 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	16		
28370	A/C FILTER - 28 x 8 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	283		

28410	A/C FILTER - 30 x 8 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	18		
28420	A/C FILTER - 30 x 16 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	2		
28450	A/C FILTER - 30 x 20 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	14		
28460	A/C FILTER - 31 3/4 x 7 1/2 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	30		
28470	A/C FILTER - 31 3/4 x 9 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	140		
28475	A/C FILTER - 31 1/2 x 9 3/8 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	2		
28480	A/C FILTER - 32 x 8 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	234		
28500	A/C FILTER - 33 x 10 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	4		
28510	A/C FILTER - 33 1/2 x 8 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	8		
28515	A/C FILTER - 33 1/2 x 9 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	108		
28517	A/C FILTER - 33 3/4 x 8 3/4 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	4		
28530	A/C FILTER - 35 1/2 x 8 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	60		
28575	A/C FILTER- 38 1/2 X 10 1/2 X 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	2		
28580	A/C FILTER - 38 3/4 x 13 1/4 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	36		
28595	A/C FILTER- 39 3/4 X 11 3/4 X 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	4		
28630	A/C FILTER - 42 x 8 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	18		
28632	A/C FILTER- 42 X 9 X 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	108		

28634	A/C FILTER- 42 1/4 X 8 3/4 X 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	36		
28650	A/C FILTER - 43 1/2 x 9 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	40		
28652	A/C FILTER- 43 3/4 X 7 1/2 X 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	102		
28655	A/C FILTER - 43 3/4 x 8 3/4 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	12		
28680	A/C FILTER - 44 x 8 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	148		
28710	A/C FILTER - 46 x 11 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	190		
28720	A/C FILTER - 47 1/4 x 8 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	48		
28735	A/C FILTER- 47 3/4 X 11 3/4 X 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	4		
28760	A/C FILTER - 53 1/2 x 9 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	52		
28770	A/C FILTER - 53 1/2 x 13 1/4 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	16		
28790	A/C FILTER - 57 1/2 x 7 1/2 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	46		
28810	A/C FILTER - 58 x 11 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	68		
28830	A/C FILTER - 60 x 11 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	6		
28840	A/C FILTER - 61 x 8 3/4 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	96		
28842	A/C FILTER - 61 x 9 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	120		
28850	A/C FILTER - 65 1/2 x 9 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	68		
28860	A/C FILTER - 70 x 11 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	68		

28870	A/C FILTER - 77 1/2 x 9 x 1	Regular Fiberglass	EA	16		
29005	PLEATED FILTER - 20 x 8 1/2 x 1	Pleated	EA	12		
29010	PLEATED FILTER - 16 x 15 x 2	Pleated	EA	12		
29020	PLEATED FILTER - 16 x 16 x 2	Pleated	EA	24		
29025	PLEATED FILTER - 17 3/4 x 17 3/4 x 2	Pleated	EA	6		
29030	PLEATED FILTER - 19 1/2 x 16 1/2 x 2	Pleated	EA	16		
29040	PLEATED FILTER - 19 1/2 x 19 1/2 x 2	Pleated	EA	16		
29045	PLEATED FILTER - 20 x 14 x 2	Pleated	EA	4		
29050	PLEATED FILTER - 20 x 16 x 2	Pleated	EA	820		
29060	PLEATED FILTER - 20 x 20 x 2	Pleated	EA	560		
29070	PLEATED FILTER - 24 x 12 x 2	Pleated	EA	350		
29080	PLEATED FILTER - 24 x 16 x 2	Pleated	EA	8		
29090	PLEATED FILTER - 24 x 20 x 2	Pleated	EA	470		
29100	PLEATED FILTER - 24 x 24 x 2	Pleated	EA	661		
29110	PLEATED FILTER - 25 x 12 x 2	Pleated	EA	4		
29120	PLEATED FILTER - 25 x 16 x 2	Pleated	EA	191		
29130	PLEATED FILTER - 25 x 20 x 2	Pleated	EA	24		

29140	PLEATED FILTER - 25 x 25 x 2	Pleated	EA	36		
29150	PLEATED FILTER - 26 1/2 x 8 1/2 x 1	Pleated	EA	12		
29160	PLEATED FILTER - 32 1/2 x 8 1/2 x 1	Pleated	EA	372		
29170	PLEATED FILTER - 36 1/2 x 8 1/2 x 1	Pleated	EA	36		
29175	PLEATED FILTER - 24 x 12 x 4	Pleated	EA	6		
29180	PLEATED FILTER - 20 X 16 X 4	Pleated	EA	106		
29190	PLEATED FILTER - 24 X 20 X 4	Pleated	EA	90		
29210	PLEATED FILTER - 25 x 16 x 4	Pleated	EA	72		
29215	PLEATED FILTER - 25 x 20 x 4	Pleated	EA	8		
29510	POLY FILTER - 20 x 16	Poly	EA	100		
29520	POLY FILTER - 20 x 20	Poly	EA	119		
29540	POLY FILTER - 25 x 16	Poly	EA	20		
29550	POLY FILTER - 25 x 20	Poly	EA	10		
29560	POLY FILTER - 25 x 25	Poly	EA	8		
29580	POLY FILTER - 30 x 17	Poly	EA	2		
29590	POLY FILTER - 30 x 20	Poly	EA	8		
29600	POLY FILTER - 30 x 24	Poly	EA	2		

29603	POLY FILTER- 30 X 16	Poly	EA	4		
29605	POLY FILTER- 34 X 25	Poly	EA	2		
29610	POLY FILTER - 40 x 20	Poly	EA	2		
29620	POLY FILTER - 50 x 16	Poly	EA	16		
29630	POLY FILTER - 50 x 25	Poly	EA	12		
29635	POLY FILTER- 60 X 24	Poly	EA	8		
29640	POLY FILTER - 60 x 25	Poly	EA	6		
29650	POLY FILTER - 64 x 16	Poly	EA	4		
29655	POLY FILTER- 66 X 20	Poly	EA	4		
29657	POLY FILTER- 66 X 24	Poly	EA	8		
29660	POLY FILTER - 68 x 20	Poly	EA	2		
29670	POLY FILTER - 68 x 25	Poly	EA	2		
29690	POLY FILTER - 80 x 20	Poly	EA	2		
29700	POLY FILTER - 80 x 25	Poly	EA	2		
29705	POLY FILTER- 88 X 25	Poly	EA	8		
29720	POLY FILTER - 108 x 25	Poly	EA	16		
29730	POLY FILTER - 110 x 16	Poly	EA	24		

29732	POLY FILTER- 112 X 25	Poly	EA	8		
29733	POLY FILTER- 36 X 24	Poly	EA	2		
30050	ROLL FILTER - 34 5/8 x 2 (POLY)	Roll	EA	2		
30060	ROLL FILTER - 31 7/8 x 3 (POLY)	Roll	EA	6		
30070	ROLL FILTER - 38 1/2 x 1 (POLY)	Roll	EA	2		
30080	ROLL FILTER - 43 7/8 x 3 (POLY)	Roll	EA	13		
30090	ROLL FILTER - 44 3/4 x 1 (POLY)	Roll	EA	6		
30100	ROLL FILTER - 46 5/8 x 2 (POLY)	Roll	EA	2		
30120	ROLL FILTER - 55 7/8 x 3 (POLY)	Roll	EA	3		
30130	ROLL FILTER - 56 3/4 x 1 (POLY)	Roll	EA	14		
30140	ROLL FILTER - 58 5/8 x 2 (POLY)	Roll	EA	3		
30150	ROLL FILTER - 70 5/8 x 2 (POLY)	Roll	EA	2		
30160	ROLL FILTER - 67 7/8 x 3 (POLY)	Roll	EA	1		
	POCKET FILTER - 24W x 20H x 18L	Pocket	EA	48		
	POCKET FILTER - 24W x 12H x 18L	Pocket	EA	42		
	POCKET FILTER - 12W x 24H x 18L	Pocket	EA	24		
	POCKET FILTER - 24W x 24H x 18L	Pocket	EA	168		

	POCKET FILTER - 24W x 12H x 22L	Pocket	EA	8		
	POCKET FILTER - 20W x 20H x 22L	Pocket	EA	10		
	POCKET FILTER - 20W x 24H x 22L	Pocket	EA	5		
	POCKET FILTER - 24W x 24H x 22L	Pocket	EA	18		